	序号
	报考岗位
	准考

证号
	面试

成绩
	加试

成绩
	综合

成绩

	1
	01汽车驾驶员
	5216110
	79.53
	85
	82.27

	2
	01汽车驾驶员
	5216104
	81.93
	82
	81.97

	3
	01汽车驾驶员
	5216109
	81.4
	82
	81.7

	4
	01汽车驾驶员
	5216101
	79.33
	79.67
	79.5

	5
	01汽车驾驶员
	5216107
	80.23
	76.33
	78.28

	6
	01汽车驾驶员
	5216108
	77.77
	77
	77.39

	7
	01汽车驾驶员
	5216103
	79.9
	73.67
	76.79

	8
	01汽车驾驶员
	5216105
	81.4
	67
	74.2

	9
	01汽车驾驶员
	5216102
	79.83
	68
	 73.92

	10
	01汽车驾驶员
	5216106
	78.13
	69.33
	73.73

	11
	02汽车驾驶员
	5216201
	71.67
	68
	69.84


